
From: Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
To: Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov

Date: 5/1/2014 11:30:25 AM 
Subject: Fwd: SFC - SCD

Attachments: SFC SCD 2014-15 - 4.30.14 - SFC - b.pdf 
ATT00001.htm

Here are the Senate numbers

Tony Kester
Aging Director
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging 
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350 
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9910, Fax 803-734-9886
kester@aging.sc.gov

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Angie Willis" <AngieStoner@scsenate.gov>
To: "'David Schaefer'" <DAS26@SCDMH.ORG>, "'Jenny Lynch'" <LYNCHJEN@scdhhs.gov>,
"'Jonathan Yarborough'" <yarborjw@dhec.sc.gov>, "'Mole, Lois Park'" <LPMole@ddsn.sc.gov>, 
"Waring, Tom" <TWaring@ddsn.sc.gov>, "'Mark Binkley'" <MWB86@SCDMH.ORG>, "Dutton, 
Lee" <sldutton@daodas.sc.gov>, "'Wade, Mark'" <MWade@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US>, "Kester, 
Tony" <kester@aging.sc.gov>, "Varat, Danny" <dvarat@ic.sc.gov>, "Turner,
Travis" <TTurner@peba.sc.gov>, "'Juan Sims'" <JSims@sccb.sc.gov>, "Kirby,
James" <jkirby@sccb.sc.gov>, "'Bray, William'" <William.BrayJr@dss.sc.gov>, "Mark Sweatman 
" < sweatmmc@musc.edu >
Subject: FW: SFC - SCD

I've attached a PDF version of last night's handout. Please note: this is a preliminary document 
until we have balanced all recurring and non-recurring sources. Thanks - Angie
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